   Rikaline  GPS-21 / 21-LP
GPS Engine Board
 User’s  Guide
SiRF Star II   V1.0  Oct 06, 2002
Rikaline  Marketing Corp.
5F-1, 125, Roosevelt Road, Sec. 5, Taipei, Taiwan 116, R.O.C.
Phone: +886-2-2934-5456  Fax: +886-2-2934-4373
E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw   Web: www.rikaline.com.tw

After changing datum, the new datum will be kept in SRAM. If no power supplied to GPS-21 for more
than 9 days, user must re-set datum when power on.
6. Ordering Information
6.1 Product Options
6.1.1 Input Power
     GPS-21-5: 5V (Standard: TTL level, No backup battery)
     GPS-21-3: 3.3V (Standard: TTL level, No backup battery)
6.2 Accessories
     A-10302  Active Antenna, 2-Meter, MCX straight connector
     A-10302-A Active Antenna, 2-Meter, MCX 90° connector
     A-10305  Active Antenna, 5-Meter, MCX straight connector
     A-10305-A Active Antenna, 5-Meter, MCX 90° connector
GPS-21 Operating Manual
      5F-1, 125, Roosevelt Road, Sec. 5, Taipei, Taiwan 116
Tel: ++886 2 2934 5456  Fax: ++886 2 2934 4373   E-Mail: info@rikaline.com.tw
 Rikaline